
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11382 10986 10805 10588 10363 10194 10041 9916 9796 9673 9620 9660 9766 9911 10003 10117 10414 11158 11885 12373 12789 13154 13389 13498 285,135
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 659 636 626 613 600 590 581 574 567 560 557 559 565 574 579 586 603 658 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,673
JMJGU2 659 636 626 613 600 590 581 574 567 560 557 559 565 574 579 586 603 658 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,673
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 590 581 574 567 560 557 559 565 574 579 586 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,246
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,240
TBINU1 659 636 626 613 600 590 581 574 567 560 557 559 565 574 579 586 603 658 698 699 699 699 699 699 15,812
TBINU2 659 636 626 613 600 590 581 574 567 560 557 559 565 574 579 586 603 658 698 699 699 699 699 699 15,812
TBINU3 659 636 626 613 600 590 581 574 567 560 557 559 565 574 579 586 603 658 698 699 699 699 699 699 15,812
JMAHU1 659 636 626 613 600 590 581 574 567 560 557 559 565 574 579 586 603 658 698 699 699 699 699 699 15,812
JMAHU2 659 636 626 613 600 590 581 574 567 560 557 559 565 574 579 586 603 658 698 699 699 699 699 699 15,812
PKLGU1(MFO) 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 162 140 164 157 168 223 3,839
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 210 200 201 206 207 204 199 197 199 203 207 206 203 202 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,144
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 210 200 200 206 207 204 199 197 199 203 207 206 203 202 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,143
PGLAGT12 350 324 305 288 269 270 281 283 278 269 265 268 276 283 281 276 273 326 350 332 345 327 340 340 7,559
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 141 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 134 130 130 130 130 130 3,129
SKSPBK1 294 268 254 241 226 227 236 237 234 227 224 225 232 237 236 231 230 269 288 274 284 271 280 280 6,274
TJGSBK1A 351 323 303 284 264 266 278 280 274 264 259 263 272 278 278 271 268 327 351 333 347 328 341 341 7,536
TJGSBK1B 351 323 303 284 264 266 278 278 274 264 259 263 271 278 278 271 268 326 351 333 347 328 341 341 7,534
TJGSBK2A 341 309 290 270 250 252 264 266 259 249 245 249 258 265 263 257 255 313 334 319 332 314 325 325 7,193
TJGSBK2B 340 309 290 270 250 252 264 266 259 249 245 249 258 264 263 257 255 313 333 319 330 314 325 325 7,183
YPKA 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
YPGS 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 4,776
SGB3GT32 141 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 134 130 130 130 130 130 2,934
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,090
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,043
PKLGU2(MFO) 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 162 140 164 157 168 222 2,769
PGLAGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 332 345 327 340 340 4,801
KLPPGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 2,955
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 845
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 74 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,002
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,937
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 70 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 72 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,211
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,850
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 691
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 657
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 1,153
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 2,000
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 2,000
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 43 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 75 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1205 1601 1762 1898 2032 2030 2020 1996 2067 2141 2173 2147 2083 2001 2044 2079 2002 1429 900 1018 900 900 900 900 31,839

TOTAL GEN 11252 10856 10675 10458 10233 10064 9911 9786 9666 9543 9490 9530 9636 9781 9873 9987 10284 11028 11755 12243 12659 13024 13259 13368 282,015

30-Dec-11
Friday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13360 13102 12958 12969 13070 13381 13496 13553 13549 13532 13392 12910 12591 12457 12396 13039 13052 12957 12829 12560 12220 12033 11796 11586 285,135
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 677 15,673
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 677 15,673
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,246
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,240
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 689 677 15,812
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 689 677 15,812
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 689 677 15,812
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 689 677 15,812
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 689 677 15,812
PKLGU1(MFO) 154 140 140 140 140 164 222 250 248 240 170 178 140 140 140 227 240 145 177 179 140 140 149 140 3,839
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 218 218 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,144
KLPPGT15 219 219 218 218 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,143
PGLAGT12 340 307 303 303 303 340 340 340 340 340 340 335 341 332 324 328 326 340 335 349 326 332 333 321 7,559
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 133 130 130 130 130 3,129
SKSPBK1 280 255 252 253 252 280 280 280 280 280 280 276 281 274 269 271 270 281 277 287 269 275 275 266 6,274
TJGSBK1A 341 305 302 301 301 341 341 341 341 341 341 336 343 332 324 328 326 342 336 351 327 333 334 320 7,536
TJGSBK1B 341 305 302 301 301 341 341 341 341 341 341 336 343 332 324 328 326 342 336 351 326 333 334 320 7,534
TJGSBK2A 325 291 287 287 287 325 325 325 325 325 325 323 327 319 311 315 316 326 325 335 313 319 319 306 7,193
TJGSBK2B 325 291 287 287 286 325 325 325 325 325 325 321 327 318 310 314 312 326 322 333 313 319 319 306 7,183
YPKA 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
YPGS 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 4,776
SGB3GT32 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 133 130 0 0 0 2,934
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 0 0 0 0 2,090
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 0 0 0 0 0 2,043
PKLGU2(MFO) 153 140 140 140 140 164 221 250 248 239 169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,769
PGLAGT11 340 307 303 303 303 340 340 340 340 340 340 335 340 332 324 328 326 340 335 349 326 332 333 321 4,801
KLPPGT13 219 219 218 218 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 2,955
SGB3GT33 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 845
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,002
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,937
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,211
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,850
TMGR 1 80 80 64 67 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 68 0 0 0 80 80 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 691
TMGR 2 80 80 64 67 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 80 80 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 657
TMGR 3 80 80 62 66 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 67 30 30 30 80 80 61 60 30 30 30 30 30 1,153
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 2,000
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 2,000
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 69 0 0 100 100 100 100 35 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 120 130 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 135 0 0 0 150 150 130 126 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 111 111 75 67 110 111 111 111 111 111 111 70 20 20 20 80 90 70 70 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 900 1131 1275 1264 1163 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 951 985 1046 900 900 900 900 900 980 954 900 1101 31,839

TOTAL GEN 13230 12972 12828 12839 12940 13251 13366 13423 13419 13402 13262 12780 12461 12327 12266 12909 12922 12827 12699 12430 12090 11903 11666 11456 282,015


